24-25 WASHINGTON HIGH 5CHOOL

COURSE LIST

English | LAE-3011/3012
Acc English | LAE-4011/4012
English Il LAE-3021/3022
Acc English Il LAE-4021/4022
English 11l LAE-3031/3032
Am. Studies  LAL-3031/LAC-3032

AP Language & Composition
LAL-5011/LAC 5012

AP Lit & Comp LAE-5011/5012
Speech LAS-3010
Dual Credit Speech LLS-4020
Debate | LAD-3010
Debate Il LAD-3020
Team Debate LAD-3031/3032
British Lit LAL-3040
World Lit LAL-3070
Contemp. Lit LAL-3080
Creative Writing LAC-3040
Eng for College Readiness LAC-4020
Journalism LAJ-3010

Journ/Newspaper LAJ-3021/3022
Journ/Yearbook  LAJ-3031/3032

Oral Interp LAO-3010
Team Oral Interp LAO-3020
Teacher Pathway |l LAE-3150
MATH

Algebra | MAA-3011/3012

Investigative Alg MAA-2061/2062

Applied Math MAM-2071/2072
Cons Math | MAM-2030
Cons Math Il MAM-2040
Geometry MAG-3011/3012
Acc Geometry MAG-4011/4012
Algebra lI MAA-3031/3032
Acc Algebral ll MAA-4011/4012

Math for College Readiness
MAM-3011/3012
Acc Precalculus
College Algebra

MAC-4021/4022
LLM-4031/4032

AP Statistics MAS-5011/5012
AP Calculus MAC-5011/5012
SCIENCE

Survey Biology SCB-2021/2022
Biology SCB-3011/3012

SCIENCE (CONTINUED)

AP Biology

SCB-5011/5012

Real World ScienceSCH-3031/3032

Chemistry

Acc Chemistry
AP Chemistry
Physics

AP Physics 1

AP Physics 2
Anatomy & Phys
College Anatomy
AP Env Science

Environmental Science
Astronomy & Met
Basics of Human Body

Earth Science
Forensic Science

SOCIAL STUDIES
World Geography |

World Geo Il
World History
AP World History
Modern US Hist
Am. Studies

AP US History

AP European Hist

SCC-3011/3012
SCC-4011/4012
SCC-5011/5012
SCP-3011/3012
SCP-5011/5012
SCP-5021/5022
SCB-4051/4052
LLS-3031/3032
SCS-5011/5012
SCS-3020
SCS-3010
SCB-3040
SCE-3010
SCS-3050

SSG-3010
SSG-3020
SSH-3070
SSH-5021/5022
SSH-3011/3012
SSH 3021/3022
SSH-5011/5012
SSH-5031/5032

Government SSV-3010
AP Government SSV-5010
Global Issues SSS-3080
Early His Mankind SSH-3060
Psychology | SSS-3020
Psychology Il SSS-3030
AP Psychology SSS-5020
Sociology $SS-3070
AP Human Geo S$SG-5010
Economics SSS-3040
AP MacroEcon $SS-5010
Indigenous Stud. SSS-3151/3152
Sports & Society SSH-3110
FINE ARTS

Exploring Visual Art FAA-3020
Drawing | FAA-3030
Drawing Il FAA-3040
3D Design | FAA-3050
3D Design Il FAA-3060
Painting | FAA-3080
Painting Il FAA-3090
Photo | FAA-3130
Photo Il FAA-3240
Graphics AAT-3110
Intro to Dance FAE-3010

FINE ARTS (CONTINUED)

Dance to the Mus.

Theatre |
Theatre Il

Play Production |
Oral Interp
Team Oral Interp
Intro to Guitar
Music Theory
AP Music Theory
Varsity Band
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
Orchestra
Symph Orchestra
Intermediate Chorus

Advanced Chorus

FAE-3020
FAD-3010
FAD-3020
FAD-3030
LAO-3010
LAO-3020
FAM-3020
FAM-3011/3012
FAM-5011/5012
FAB-3021/3022
FAB-3031/3032
FAB-4011/4012
FAO-3011/3012
FAO-3031/3032
FAC-3021/3022
FAC-4011/4012

PHYSICAL EDUCATION/HEALTH

Health

Sports and Fit 101

Recreational Fit
Basic Str Train
Strength Train |
Strength Train Il
Strength Train Il
Team Sports

Intramural Sports

Cardio Fitness |
Cardio Fitness Il
Ind/Dual Sports

Total Body Wellns
Lifetime Well/Yoga

HEH-3010
PEP-2010
PEP-3010
PEP-3020
PEP-3030
PEP-3040
PEP-3270
PEP-3050
PEP-3280
PEP-3060
PEP-3070
PEP-3080
PEP-3250
PEP-3260

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE

Child Dev | AAF-3040
Child Dev I AAF-3050
Career & Life Plang AAF-3260
General Foods AAF-3090
Advanced Foods AAF-3080
Fashion Design | AAF-3210
Interior Design | AAF-3240
Intro to Vehicle Sys AAT-3010
Home Maintenance AAT-3120
Repair Sm Engines AAT-3140
Wood Tech | AAT-3190
Wood Tech Il AAT-3200
Welding | AAT-3210

OVER

Additional Courses On Back




WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
COURSE OPTIONS CONTINUED

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Exp Comp Science CSC-3070
Web Page Design CSC-3030
Comp Gaming/Design  CTC-3090
Animation Design CSM-3020
Programming Java CSP-4020

AP Computer Science Principles
CSC-5011/5012
AP Comp Science A

ECONOMICS/PERSONAL FINANCE

CSP-5020

Economics S$SS-3040
Personal Finance AAB-3110
AP Macro Econ $SS-5010
ADDITIONAL COURSES
Marketing Ed | AAV-3121
Marketing Ed Il AAV-3122
Marketing Coop | AAV-3151
Marketing Coop |l AAV-3152
Teacher Pathway | ELE-3460
Teacher Pathway |l LAE-3150
Jobs for Am Grad |

ELE-3541/3542

Jobs for Am Grad I

ELE-3551/3552

Jobs for Am Grad Il
ELE-3561/3562

American Film His ELE-3030

Intro Athletic Training CTS-3090
Student Mentor ELE-2060
Peer Tutoring ELE-2100/2200
Oceti Sakowin Owaunspe
ELE-3091/3092

Indigenous Studies Oceti Sakwn
$SS-3151/3152

Leadership | ELR-3011/3012
Leadership Il ELR-3021/3022
Leadership llI ELR-3031/3032

Leadership IV ELR-3041/3042

CLASSROOM TO CAREERS

Student Success Sem. LLE-4040
Comm. in Workplace LLB-4100
Math Applications LLM-4010

ASLI WLA-3010
ASLII WLA-3020
ASL I WLA-3030
ASL IV WLA-3040
Spanish | WLS-3011/3012

Span. for Sp Spkrs WLS-3071/3072

Spanish Il
Spanish lll
Spanish IV
AP Spanish
SP Immersion
French |
French Il
French IlI
German |
German
German Il
German IV

WLS-3021/3022
WLS-3031/3032
WLS-4011/4012
WLS-5011/5012
WLSI5011/5012
WLF-3011/3012
WLF-3021/3022
WLF-3031/3032
WLG-3011/3012
WLG-3021/3022
WLG-3031/3032
WLG-4011/4012

Lang of Oceti Sakowin |

WLK-3011/3012

Lang of Oceti Sakowin Il

WLK-3021/3022

AP COURSES|

AP Language & Composition
LAL-5011/LAC 5012

AP Lit & Comp
AP Calculus

AP Statistics

AP Biology

AP Chemistry

AP Physics 1

AP Physics 2

AP Env Science
AP World History
AP US History

LAE-5011/5012
MAC-5011/5012
MAS-5011/5012
SCB-5011/5012
SCC-5011/5012
SCP-5011/5012
SCP-5021/5022
SCS-5011/5012
SSH-5021/5022
SSH-5011/5012

AP European Hist SSH-5031/5032

AP Government
AP Psychology
AP Human Geo
AP MacroEcon

SSV-5010
SSS-5020
S5G-5010
SSS-5010

AP Music Theory FAM-5011/5012

AP CS Principles

AP Comp Science

AP Spanish

AP Study Hall*

CSC-5010
CSP-5020
WLS-5011/5012

SHS-0001/0002

*Optional Study Hall can be
chosen by selecting 2 or more AP
or Dual Credit courses.

Sheltered Courses
Sheltered courses are listed on a
separate sheet available from your
EL English teacher & counseling
office. You must be an English
Language Learner to select
Sheltered courses.

CTE Academy Courses
Block courses offered in 15 career
focused areas. Shuttle Bus from
WHS available for transportation.
Block Times:

Block 1 = 7:45 to 9:25 (1st & 2nd)
Block 2 =9:40 to 11:20 (2nd & 3rd)
Block 3 = 1:20 to 3:00 (6th & 7th)
More information can be found at
www.whscounseling.com under
Coursebook icon on main page.
See Counseling Office for handout
with courses/descriptions.

COURSES @ WHS THA
FULFILL CTE GRADUATION

Child Dev | AAF-3040
Child Dev I AAF-3050
General Foods AAF-3090
Advanced Foods AAF-3080

Career & Life Planning AAF-3260

Interior Design AAF-3240
Fashion Design AAF-3210
Intro to Vehicle Sys AAT-3010
Home Maintenance AAT-3120
Repair Sm Engines AAT-3140
Wood Tech | AAT-3190
Wood Tech Il AAT-3200
Welding | AAT-3210
Leadership | ELR-3011/3012
Leadership Il ELR-3021/3022
Leadership IlI ELR-3031/3032

Leadership IV ELR-3041/3042

Marketing Ed | AAV-3121
Marketing Ed Il AAV-3122
Marketing Coop | AAV-3151
Marketing Coop |l AAV-3152


http://www.whscounseling.com




